
138 kg 140 kg

Igjutning Massa/m

HDF27.177.1

Tvärsnittsarea=0.165 m²
Elementvikt=419 kg/m
Fogvikt=22 kg/m
Ytvikt inkl. fog=367 kg/m²

Igjutning Massa/m

30
19

5
40

26
5

150.5 224 224 224 224 150.5

1197

20177

71 kg

71.5 213 64 218 64 218 64 213 71.5

1197

40
29

5
45

38
0

HDF 120/38.218.2

Tvärsnittsarea=0.218 m²
Elementvikt=546 kg/m
Fogvikt=38 kg/m
Ytvikt inkl. fog=487 kg/m²

138 kg 140 kg

Igjutning Massa/m

71.5 213 64 218 64 218 64 213 71.5

1197

40
29

5
45

38
0

HDF 120/38.218.3

Tvärsnittsarea=0.218 m²
Elementvikt=546 kg/m
Fogvikt=38.5 kg/m
Ytvikt inkl. fog=487 kg/m²

Veddige

tvärsnitt under utredning

Kungsör

26

1197

39
31

7
44

40
0

HD/F 120/40.172.2

Tvärsnittsarea=0.234 m²
Elementvikt=585 kg/m
Fogvikt=39 kg/m
Ytvikt inkl. fog=520 kg/m²

73.5 163
52

172
52

172
52

172
52

163 73.5

111 kg 118 kg

Igjutning Massa/m

tvärsnitt under utredning

PRODUKTSTANDARD UTGÅVA

Elementtvärsnitt
för 120/27 ,/38 och /40 

1C
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